

Present: APP for the State

Accused no.6 Baldev Singh on bail

Accused no.1 to 5 absent.

Accused no.1 to 5 be summoned through proclamation Under Section 82 Cr.P.-C through publication in The Tribune, Chandigarh for 4.3.2014 on deposit of publication charges within three days.

(Sachal Babbar)

JMIC,Ldh/20.2.2014