

Satbir Singh Vs. Manpreet Kaur etc.,COMI-37029-13

Present:- Complainant with counsel.
Accused Mewa Singh, Amarjit Kaur, Beant Singh.

File put up before me being duty magistrate as the ld.
Presiding officer is on earned leave from 23.09.2014 to 18.10.2014.
Original file not received. Same be awaited till 28.10.2014.

(Jaapinder Singh)
JMIC-26.09.2014
LDH/(Duty)