

37029 Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Complainant with counsel.

Accused Mewa Singh, Amarjit Kaur and Beant Singh on bail.

Arguments not addressed. On request, case is adjourned to 07.03.15 for arguments on the application for producing the original visa.

(Mehak Sabharwal)

JMIC/Ldh.13.02.2015