

27029 Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Complainant with counsel.
Accused Mewa Singh, Amrjit Kaur and Beant Singh on bail.

Now to come up on 05.06.15 for further proceedings.

(Mehak Sabharwal)
JMIC/Ldh. 20.05.2015