

Satbir Singh vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. S.K Bawa, Adv.
Accused Mewa Singh, Amarjit Kaur and Beant Singh on bail with counsel.

Vide separate order of even date the application of complainant is allowed and the application of accused no. 3 to 5/applicant is also allowed for fulfilling the conditions imposed and for further proceedings to come up on 01.07.15.

Mehak Sabharwal

JMIC/Ldh.05.06.15