

37029 Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Complainant Satbir Singh with counsel.

Accused Mewa Singh, Amarjit Kaur and Beat Singh  
absent.

Arrest warrants/notice to surety u/s 446 Cr.P.C  
of accused **Mewa Singh, Amarjit Kaur and Beant Singh** be  
issued for 16.09.15.

Notice to accused no.1 and 2 i.e. **Manpreet Kaur  
and Ranjit Singh** be issued by way of publication.

Mehak Sabharwal

JMIC/Ldh.25.08.2015