

37029 Satbir Vs. Manpreet

Present: Adv Mandeep Bhatti, APP for the state.
Accused Satbir Singh come present.

Notice issued to accused u/s 446 Cr.P.C not received back. Be issued again for 19.12.16 and also to come up for consideration on application u/s 83 Cr.P.C.

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/25.11.16