

37029 Satbir Singh Vs. Manpreet Kaur

Present: Adv Mandeep Bhatti, APP for the state.
Accused on bail.

Arguments on interim application not addressed. Be addressed on 21.01.17.

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/19.12.16