

37029 Satbir Singh Vs. Manpreet Kaur

Present: Adv SK Bawa for complainant along with counsel Bahadur Singh surety with counsel Sh. Varinder Singh Dadwal, Adv.

Notice to surety of Amandeep Singh & Manpreet Kaur not received back. Be issued again for 27.10.17.

Pooja Stenographer III

Next date :- 27.10.17

Purpose :-

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/16.09.17

UID No. PB0381