

**NR no. PBLD            Com no. 37029**  
**Mewa Singh Vs. Satvir Singh**  
**Present: Counsel for the parties.**

**Original file not received. Be awaited for 17.03.18.**

**Pooja Stenographer III**  
**Next date:- 17.03.18**  
**Purpose :-**

**Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/29.01.18**  
**UID No. PB0381**