

NR no. PBLD03

CRM-37029

Mewa Singh Vs. Satvir Singh

Present: Counsel for the parties.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave due to summer vacation from 01.06.18 to 15.06.18 vide letter dated 22.05.18 issued by the Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Ldh. Now the case is adjourned to 04.08.18 for the purpose already fixed.

Pooja Stenographer III

Next date:-04.08.18

Purpose:-

Ms. Komple Dhanjal /JMIC(D)/Ldh/05.06.18