

CNR no. PBLD03-006917-2012

CRM-37029-17

Mewa Singh Vs. Satvir Singh

Present: Counsel for the parties.

Original file received and attached. Now to come up for cross of CW's on 13.09.2018.

Aman Bansal
Stenographer-III
Next date:- 13.09.18
Purpose:-

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/04.08.18
UID no. PB0381