

CNR no. PBLD03-006917-2012

CRM-37029-17

Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Sh. S.K.Bawa Adv counsel for complainant.
Sh. Varinder Dadwal, Adv counsel for accused Mewa
Singh & Amarjit Kaur.
Accused Manpreet Kaur, Beant Singh, Ranjit Singh &
Baldev Singh, P.O.

CW-1 Satbir Singh partly cross examined and his
further cross deferred for want of documents. An application u/s
205 Cr.P.C filed on behalf of accused. Reply to the application for
cancellation of bond as well as reply to the application u/s 205
Cr.P.C and for cross of CW's on 27.03.2019.

Aman Bansal
Stenographer-III
Next date:- 27.03.19
Purpose:-

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/30.01.19
UID no. PB0381