

CNR no. PBLD03-006917-2012

CRM-37029-17

Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Sh. S.K.Bawa Adv counsel for complainant.
Accused Mewa Singh & Amarjit Kaur on bail with
counsel Sh. Varinder Dadwal, Adv
Accused Manpreet Kaur, Beant Singh, Ranjit Singh &
Baldev Singh, P.O.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Chandigarh to attend the Training course on “Cyber Crime and Cyber Law Awareness” for Public Prosecutors & Judicial Officers” at Central Detective Training Institute to be held on 25.03.2019 to 27.03.2019. Case is adjourned to 30.04.2019 for the purpose already fixed.

Aman Bansal
Stenographer-III

Shivani Garg/JMIC/Ldh/(D)/27.03.19