

CNR no. PBLD03-006917-2012

CRM-37029-17

Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: Complainant Satbir Singh in person represented by counsel Sh. S.K.Bawa, Advocate.
Accused Mewa Singh & Amarjit Kaur on bail represented by counsel Sh. Varinder Dadwal, Adv
Accused Manpreet Kaur, Beant Singh, Ranjit Singh & Baldev Singh, P.O.

Today the case was fixed for complainant evidence. One CW namely Satvir Singh is present, but could not be examined on the request of counsel for accused. Said witness is bound down for 04.06.2019. Now to come up for cross-examination of CW Satvir Singh for the said date, subject to last opportunity. Remaining unexamined Cws, if any, be also summoned for date fixed, as per list provided.

Aman Bansal
Stenographer-III

Gagandeep Singh/JMIC/Ldh/30.04.19
UID no. PB0404