

CNR no. PBLD03-006917-2012

CRM-37029-17

Satbir Singh Vs Manpreet Kaur

Present: None.

File taken up today as State Government has ordered lockdown on account of outbreak of COVID-19 (Corona Virus). Case stands adjourned to 21.05.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Concerned be informed accordingly.

Aman Bansal  
Stenographer-III

Gagandeep Singh/JMIC/Ldh/23.03.2020  
UID no. PB0404