

CNR No: PBLD030069172012

CIS No: COMI/37029/2013

satvir singh VS Manpreet Kaur etc.

Present: Sh. S.K. BAWA Advocate for the complainant.  
Accused Mewa Singh and Amarjit Kaur on bail with counsel  
Sh.V.S Dadwal Advocate.  
Accused Manpreet Kaur, Beant Singh, Ranjit Singh and  
Baldev Singh not summoned.

Reply to application for direction to accused to produce their  
passport in the court has been filed by counsel for accused.

Arguments advanced by counsel for complainant.

Adjourned to 18.04.2022 for advancing arguments by counsel  
for accused persons.

Date of Order: 15.03.2022  
*Harpreet Kaur-III*

(Gaurav Kumar Sharma)  
JMIC/Ludhiana  
UID No.PB0454